For programming that, in whole or in p national importance," list the matters b		ng to any political matter of
I represent that the payment for the abo	ove described broadcast time has bee	n furnished by:
JON HARDISTER FOR NC		
and you are authorized to announce the	time as paid for by such person or en	ntity.
I represent that this person or entity is e committee/organization of the legally q		an authorized
The name of the treasurer of the candid	ate's authorized committee is:	
CAROLYN HARDISTER		
This station has disclosed to me its poli and discount, promotional and other sal		
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCR OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE		
To Be Signed By Car	ndidate or Authorized (	Committee
02/28/2024	JON HARDISTER	
Date	JON HARDISTER (Feb 28, 2024 11:28 signature	
To Be Signed	By Station Representat	tive
X Accepted	Accepted in Part	Rejected
□ Accepted	Accepted in 1 are	_ Adjected
LETBARROWS	LEE BARROWS	SALES
Signature	Printed Name	Title

Copyright ©2011 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May Not Be Copied, Reproduced or Further Distributed.

## Hardister Political Ad 2

Final Audit Report 2024-02-28

Created: 2024-02-28

By: Lee Barrows (leecbarrows@gmail.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAj5ON5beMjyceoElbGsuMwrPN35XXEyeg

## "Hardister Political Ad 2" History

Document created by Lee Barrows (leecbarrows@gmail.com) 2024-02-28 - 4:04:38 PM GMT- IP address: 69.132.223.144

Document emailed to JON HARDISTER (jon@jonhardister.com) for signature 2024-02-28 - 4:04:43 PM GMT

Email viewed by JON HARDISTER (jon@jonhardister.com) 2024-02-28 - 4:28:19 PM GMT- IP address: 75.177.10.187

Document e-signed by JON HARDISTER (jon@jonhardister.com)

Signature Date: 2024-02-28 - 4:28:43 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 75.177.10.187

Agreement completed. 2024-02-28 - 4:28:43 PM GMT